Building Permit Summary by Permit I ssue Date, by Report Code and Time
Period

End Date (inclusive): Thu Jun 30 2016
Permit Status Values: I'ssued

Current Month
6/1/16 to 6/30/16

Previous Month
5/1/16 to 5/31/16

Valuation Per mit Unit

Section/Des Code Unit
cription

Valuation Per mit Unit

ADDITIONS,
ALTERATIONS, &
CONVERSION

Previous Y ear to Date
1/1/15 to 6/30/15

Valuation

Per mit

Jul 1, 2016 11:10 AM
Kathy Williamson

City of Hender sonville

Current Year to Date
1/1/16 to 6/30/16

Valuation

* 434 21 0 $562,385.00 22 2 $1,167,001.| 3 0
Residential 00

$334,000.00

93

$6,169,814.
00

* Non-Resid | 437 8 0 $751,000.00| 5 0 $2,167,643.| 3 0
ential & No 00
n-Housekee

ping

$7,550,000.
00

28

$5,763,144.
00

* Addsof |438 0 0 $0.00( 0 0 $0.00( 0 0
Resid.
Garages
(Atch/Detc)

$0.00

$78,000.00

ADDITIONS, 29 0 $1,313,385.| 27 2 $3,334,644.| 6 0
ALTERATIONS, & 00 00
CONVERSION Subtotal

$7,884,000.

122

$12,010,958
.00

DEMOLITIONS AND
RAZING OF
BUILDINGS:

* Single 645 0 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00| 0 0
Family
Houses (Atc
h/Detach)

$6,500.00

* All Other | 649 0 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00| 0 0
Buildings
and

Structures

$0.00
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City of Hendersonville Building Permit Summary by Permit Issue Date, by Report Jul 1,2016 11:10 AM

Codeand Time Period

Current Month Previous Month Previous Year to Date Current Year to Date
6/1/16 to 6/30/16 5/1/16 to 5/31/16 1/1/15 to 6/30/15 1/1/16 to 6/30/16

Section/Des Code Per mit Unit Valuation Per mit Unit Valuation Per mit Unit Valuation Per mit Unit Valuation

cription

DEMOLITIONS AND
RAZING OF
BUILDINGS:

DEMOLITIONSAND
RAZING OF
BUILDINGS: Subtotal

$0.00

$6,500.00

NEW
NON-RESIDENTIAL
BUILDINGS:

* Amuseme | 318
nt, Social,

&
Recreational

$293,938.00.

0

$394,000.00

$293,938.00.

* Industrial | 320

$0.00

$100,000.00

$0.00( 1

$100,000.00.

* Hospitals | 323
&
Institutional

$1,000.00

$0.00

$0.00( 1

$1,000.00

* Offices, 324
Banks, &
Professional

$554,000.00.

$0.00

$2,841,600.
00

* Public 325
Works &
Utilities

$232,500.00

$79,000.00

$311,500.00.

* Stores& | 327
Customer
Services

$0.00

$303,000.00

$1,379,000.
00

* Other Non | 328
-Residential
Bldgs

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

NEW
NON-RESIDENTIAL
BUILDINGS: Subtotal

$1,081,438.
00

8

$482,000.00

$394,000.00

13

$4,927,038.
00

NEW RESIDENTIAL
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City of Hendersonville

Building Permit Summary by Permit Issue Date, by Report
Codeand Time Period

Current Month

Previous Month

Previous Year to Date

Jul 1, 2016 11:10 AM

Current Year to Date

6/1/16 to 6/30/16 5/1/16 to 5/31/16 1/1/15 to 6/30/15 1/1/16 to 6/30/16
Section/Des Code Permit Valuation Permit Valuation Permit Valuation Per mit Valuation
cription

NON-HOUSEK EEPING

BL:

* Hotels, 213 0 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00

Motels &

Tourist

Cabins

NEW RESIDENTIAL 0 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00

NON-HOUSEK EEPING

BL: Subtotal

Other

Plumbing PLBG 149 4 $123,755.00| 47 11 $112,685.00| 6 $335,634.00| 300 25 $523,113.00

Swimming | POOL 15 0 $381,554.00| 11 0 $164,300.00| 0 $0.00| 46 0 $1,382,271.

Pool 00

Mechanical | MECH 94 1 $224,488.00| 66 1 $167,845.00 $0.00| 254 8 $497,051.00

Other Subtotal 258 5 $729,797.00| 124 12 $444,830.00 $335,634.00| 600 33 $2,402,435.
00

RESIDENTIAL

HOUSEKEEPING

BLDGS:

* Single 101 26 25 $4,536,668.| 40 39 $7,700,124. 8 $1,548,000.| 132 124 $24,286,644

Family 00 00 00 .00

Houses

Detached

* Single 102 6 12 $1,323,000.| 9 8 $1,143,000. 0 $0.00| 23 27 $3,544,000.

Family 00 00 00

Houses

Attached

* 3and 4 104 0 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00 0 $0.00| 6 4 $734,028.00

Family

Buildings

* 5or More | 105 0 0 $0.00| 0 0 $0.00 92 $6,907,668.| 22 15 $2,393,074.

Family 00 00
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City of Hendersonville Building Permit Summary by Permit Issue Date, by Report

Codeand Time Period

Jul 1, 2016 11:10 AM

Current Month
6/1/16 to 6/30/16

Previous Month
5/1/16 to 5/31/16

Valuation Per mit Unit

Previous Year to Date
1/1/15 to 6/30/15

Valuation Per mit Unit

Current Year to Date
1/1/16 to 6/30/16

Valuation Per mit Unit

Section/Des Code Permit Unit
cription

Valuation

RESIDENTIAL
HOUSEKEEPING
BLDGS:

Buildings

RESIDENTIAL
HOUSEKEEPING

32

37

$5,859,668.
00

47

10

100

183

170

$30,957,746

BLDGS: Subtotal

Grand Totals $8,984,288. 203 $13,104,598 23 $17,069,302 919

00 .00 .00
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